

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

NOTICE OF MOTION (INSOLVENCY) NO. 5 OF 2025

In

INSOLVENCY PETITION 36 OF 2018

~~Maya Raj Mehta, Applicant~~
~~JUDGEMENT CREDITOR / PETITIONING CREDITOR~~

V/S

~~....JUDGEMENT DEBTOR / CLAIMANT AND INSOLVENT / APPLICANT~~

Mr.Devang Sanghvi Advocate for the Insolvent No.1

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ABHAY AHUJA J

DATE : 6th May, 2025

P.C. :

No orders.

(ASSOCIATE)